
FROM:

Peter
3534 Philadelphia St

Chino, CA 91710

TO:

Luke Jepson
245 E Montgomery Ln

NORTH OGDEN, UT 84414

USPS DELIVER TO:
Luke Jepson
245 E Montgomery Ln

NORTH OGDEN, UT 84414

CUST REF: PK-3781132970885251315-0

S

J2
54

02
50

92
41

32
6-

26
38

90
80

1

FedEx Tracking ID# 3967 0741 0993
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 6 00 3967 0741 0993

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 8156 5177 4498 10
ZHSC-TL-ZSY-4P-BK * 1


